
Government of India  

Ministry of Railways  

Research Designs and Standards Organisation (RDSO)        

Manak Nagar, Lucknow (INDIA) -226011 

 

Corrigendum – 1 to Global Expression of Interest 

Notice No. CT/SRC/EOI/ UBM-USP dated 28.03.2016 

 

Corrigendum - 1 of Global EOI Notice No. CT/SRC/EOI/ UBM-USP dated 28.03.2016 for ‘Exploring the 
Worldwide Technological Advancements and Global availability of proven/promising product /systems 
to enable substantial reduction in the ballast cushion in track from existing cushion of 300/350mm on 
important routes and suitable for use on Indian Railway Network under prevailing and envisaged 
operating conditions minimum for 25T axle load as per details given in the document”. 

 

New para B2 in Annexure-C & new Annexure-F have been added in the EOI Document. The revised 

EOI document is available on RDSO website www.rdso.indianrailways.gov.in.. Other information for the 

above EOI will remain same as available on RDSO website.  

 

 
                                                                                                 Director/Track-IV 

    for Director General (Track) 
                                          RDSO, Lucknow 

(for & on behalf of President of India) 
  



भारत सरकार- रेल मऽंालय 

अनसुधंान अिभक�प और मानक सगंठन (अ॰ अ॰ मा॰ स॰) 

मानक नगर, लखनऊ -226 011 (भारत)  
    

�िच�िच�िच�िच क�क�क�क� अिभ य!"अिभ य!"अिभ य!"अिभ य!" केकेकेके िलएिलएिलएिलए व&ै'कव&ै'कव&ै'कव&ै'क सचूना का सचूना का सचूना का सचूना का श!ु*पऽश!ु*पऽश!ु*पऽश!ु*पऽ----1 

lwpuk la% lhVh@,l vkj lh@bZ vks vkbZ@;w ch ,e-;w ,l ih  fnukad% 28-03-2016 

 

 भारतीय रेल नेटवक-  पर ूचिलत एव ंूक&�पत प/रचालन प/र&ःथितय2 म3 उपय"ु तथा 5यनूतम टन धरुा 25 भार 

हेत ुअिभलेख म3 9दए गए !ववरण के अनसुार, egRoiw.kZ ekxkZsa ij ekStwnk 300@350 feeh-  eksVs cSykLV dq’ku esa 

i;kZIr deh esa l{ke] izekf.kr@vk’kktud mRikn@iz.kkyh dh व&ै'क उपल<धता एव ं !व'ःतर=य ूौ?ोिगक� 

उ5नयनता खोजने के िलए नो9टस सBंया० “lhVh@,lvkjlh@bZvksvkbZ@;wch,e-;w,lih” Dारा क� गयी �िच क� 

अिभ य!" का श!ु*पऽ-1 

  

mi;ZqDr :fp dh vfHkO;fDr gsrq vfHkys[k ds vuqyXud&lh esa ,d u;k iSjk ch2 ,oa ,d u;k vuqyXud&,Q 
dks tksMk x;k gSA la’kksf/kr bZ vks vkbZ vfHkys[k] vk-vk-e-l- osclkbV www.rdso.indianrailways.gov.in ij 
miyC/k gSA �िच क� अिभ य!" के िलए आरड=एसओ वेबसाइट पर उपल<ध अ5य !ववरण पवू-वत रहेगा। 

 
 

                         िनदेशक / रेलपथ-   

                        कृते महािनदेशक/रेलपथ   

                               अ॰ अ॰ मा॰ स॰, मानक नगर, लखनऊ 

                        (भारत सरकार के राMपित क� ओर से) 
 

  

 


